

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 09/04/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/04/15
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : MOUNT HOLLY STRB1501
 FERRISBURGH STRB1502

CONTRACT ID : 14G182
 CALL ORDER : 001
 CONTRACT TIME : 11/20/15 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 MT. HOLLY STRB1501: CULVERT IS LOCATED AT MILE POST 32.720
 ON THE GREEN MOUNTAIN RAILROAD.

TOWN(S) : MOUNT HOLLY FERRISBURGH
 COUNTY : ADDISON
 DISTRICT : D05

FERRISBURGH STRB1502: CULVERT IS LOCATED AT MILE POST 106.06
 ON THE VERMONT RAILWAY.

MT. HOLLY STRB1501: REHABILITATION OF EXISTING STONE ARCH
 CULVERT USING A REINFORCED CAST-IN-PLACE SHOTCRETE LINER,
 AND ASSOCIATED UNDERWATER GROUTING AND REMOVAL OF EXISTING
 CONCRETE CHANNEL PAVING.

FERRISBURGH STRB1502: REHABILITATION OF EXISTING STONE ARCH
 CULVERT USING DRY PACKGROUT TO REPOINT MASONRY, AND
 ASSOCIATED UNDERWATER GROUTING.

RANK		VENDOR NO./NAME		TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID			
1	11015056	WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.		\$ 822,292.40	100.0000%			
		(1) 11015056	()	()				
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 BRIDGE NO. 140								
0005 204.22	TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	2.000 CY	75.00000	150.00				
0010 507.11	REINFORCING STEEL, LEVEL I	6860.000 LB	3.84000	26342.40				
0015 507.16	DRILLING AND GROUTING DOWELS	74.000 LF	45.00000	3330.00				
0020 507.19	MECHANICAL BAR CONNECTOR	272.000 EACH	33.00000	8976.00				
0025 631.16	TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	2000.00000	2000.00				
0030 631.26	FIELD OFFICE TELEPHONE (N.A.B.I.)	3000.000 DL	1.00000	3000.00				
0035 635.11	MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	49730.00000	49730.00				

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 09/04/15 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 09/04/15
 CALL : 001 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : MOUNT HOLLY STRB1501
 FERRISBURGH STRB1502

CONTRACT ID : 14G182

		(1) 11015056	()	()
		WRIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,		
LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040	900.605 SPECIAL PROVISION (SHOTCRETE)	1620.000 CF	345.00000	558900.00
0045	900.605 SPECIAL PROVISION (UNDERWATER GROUT)	491.000 CF	304.00000	149264.00
0050	900.650 SPECIAL PROVISION (MAINTENANCE OF RAILROAD TRAFFIC) (N.A.B.I.)	2.000 LU	7500.00000	15000.00
0055	900.675 SPECIAL PROVISION (REPOINTING MASONRY WITH DRY PACK GROUT)	14.000 SY	400.00000	5600.00
SECTION TOTALS			\$	822,292.40
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL			\$	822,292.40
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)			\$	822,292.40